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TITLE DATE TIME  VENUE 

Introduction to child protection - 
safeguarding children (for early years 
settings including childminders)  

Tuesday 10th September 09.30-12.30 Webinar 

The Play Expert Thursday 12th September 13.00-15.00 Webinar 

HFL Spotlight on: Expanding your baby 
room 

Friday 13th September 10.00-10.45 Webinar 

Working with two-year-olds Tuesday 17th September 10.00-12.00 Webinar 

Child protection for the designated 
safeguarding lead person  

Thursday 19th September 13.00-15.30 Webinar 

Building Positive Behaviours for 
Learning 

Monday 23rd September  10.00-12.00 Webinar 

Leadership and management: Session 1 Tuesday 24th September 09.30-11.30 Webinar 

Essentials for safe staffing for the 
designated safeguarding person (DSP)  

Wednesday 2nd October 09.30-12.00 Webinar 

HFL Spotlight on: Co-regulation Thursday 3rd October 10.00-10.45 Webinar 

Fully Funded (FREE) PVI workshop Tuesday 8th October or 
Thursday 10th October 

10.00-11.30 
16.00-17.30 

Webinar 

Ready for Ofsted: A practitioner guide Friday 11th October 09.30-11.30 Webinar 

Risky Play: Is it OK? Monday 14th October  13.00-15.00 Webinar 

Introduction to child protection - 
safeguarding children (for early years 
settings including childminders)  

Thursday 24th October 13.00-15.30 Webinar 

HFL Briefing for new leaders and new 
settings 

Friday 25th October 11.00-11.45 Webinar 

Being an Effective Room Leader Friday 1st November 09.30-11.30 Webinar 

Child protection for the designated 
safeguarding lead person  

Monday 4th November 09.30-12.00 Webinar 

Early Years Leaders Forum Tuesday 5th November 13.30-15.30 Woolmer 
Green 
Village 
Hall 

Lifting the Lid on Open Ended Play and 
Joy 

Wednesday 6th November 13.00-15.00 Webinar 
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The Baby Room in Action Friday 8th November 10.00-12.00 Webinar 

Loose Parts Play Tuesday 12th November 13.00-15.00 Webinar 

HFL Spotlight on: Making Mealtimes 
Matter 

Thursday 13th November 10.00-10.45 Webinar 

Adapting, Updating and Enhancing your 
Curriculum 

Monday 18th November 10.00-12.00 Webinar 

Fully Funded (FREE) PVI workshop Monday 25th November or 
Wednesday 27th November 

13.30-15.00 
10.00-11.30 

Webinar 

HFL Spotlight on: Terrific Talkers Friday 29th November 10.00-10.45 Webinar 

Introduction to child protection - 
safeguarding children (for early years 
settings including childminders)  

Tuesday 3rd December 09.30-12.00 Webinar 

Leadership and management: Session 2 Thursday 5th December 09.30-11.30 Webinar 

Essentials for safe staffing for the 
designated safeguarding person (DSP)  

Wednesday 11th December  13.00-15.30 Webinar 

 

KEY: District Workshops  
HFL Spotlight - Short 45 min sessions 
Leadership programme - Can be joined at any point 

Scan the QR code or visit https://hfl.mobi/HFLPVITraining and search for the 
date or title of your chosen event  

Email: pvitraining@hfleducation.org   Call: 01438 544 477  
SCAN TO 
VISIT HFL HUB 

https://hfl.mobi/HFLPVITraining
mailto:pvitraining@hfleducation.org

